RANGE ROVER EVOQUE
POCKET FACTS | 2017
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE POCKET FACTS | 2017 1
THE 2017 RANGE ROVER EVOQUE
2017MY brings a host of updates and changes to the
Range Rover Evoque line intended to maintain class
supremacy. Following up on the mid-2016MY introduction
of Range Rover Evoque Autobiography, Land Rover

2017 RANGE ROVER EVOQUE CHANGES
EXPANDED MODEL RANGE
Coupe and 5-door model designations continue
unchanged from 2016MY with two designations created
for Evoque Convertible.
Range Rover Evoque Coupe – SE Premium will be the
only variant offered in 3-door for 2017MY
Range Rover Evoque Convertible – SE Dynamic and
HSE Dynamic are the only Convertible variants for 2017MY.
CONVERTIBLE OVERVIEW
Range Rover Evoque offers the only convertible in the Premium
SUV segment.  The convertible retains all of the on- and off-road
performance, handling, efficiency and style elements of Range
Rover Evoque and adds the excitement of open-air motoring.
2 MODEL VARIANTS
SE Dynamic   |   HSE Dynamic
Spacious
– Room for 4 adults
– 8.9 cu. ft. of cargo space
– Locking glove box
– Ski Hatch with rear seat armrest – Std HSE Dynamic,
Opt SE Dynamic
Roof System
– Acoustically-lined fabric roof in Ebony
– Stows in only 18 seconds and raises in 21 seconds at speeds
up to 30 mph (48.2km/h)
– Retains distinctive Evoque profile
– Does not affect cargo space when lowered
– Wind Deflector
• Standard on all variants
• Stows in cargo area
Deployable Rollover Protection Device (RPD)
– If imminent rollover is detected, the RPD deploys automatically
whether the roof is up or down.
– Until the system is needed, it remains stowed to retain a
clean appearance.
InControl Touch Pro – Optional on HSE Dynamic and SE Dynamic
SSD Navigation – Standard on both HSE Dynamic & SE Dynamic
Standard InControl Pro Services/Connected Navigation
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE POCKET FACTS | 2017 3
2017 RANGE ROVER EVOQUE NEW FEATURES AND CHANGES
PERFORMANCE AND DRIVERS AIDS
– All-Terrain Progress Control (ATPC) – Standard, all variants
• Maintains a driver pre-determined speed in forward
or reverse gear
• 1.1 to 19 mph (1.8 to 30 km/h)
• Allows the driver to focus on negotiating difficult terrain
– All-Terrain Info Center
• Additional information to update the existing 4x4 display
• Included with InControl Touch Pro
– All-Terrain Coach
• Tutorial feature to coach user for off-road set-up and driving
• System can advise on set-up and driving guidance based on
driver selected scenarios and conditions
• Included with InControl Touch Pro
– 360 Park Distance Control
• Provides virtual object tracking
along the sides of the car
• Especially helpful in parking and
maneuvering in confined spaces
EXTERIOR
– 18 Exterior colors – 5 new colors
– All metallic paints now optional
– Contrast roof
• Available in Corris Grey or Narvik Black
• Fuji White roof deleted
IN-CAR TECHNOLOGY
– InControl Touch with Navigation
• Standard on SE and SE Premium